
Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs; Mileage: 106 Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs; Mileage: 106

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 L Petaluma Blvd (West) 0.3 0.0 L Petaluma Blvd (West) 0.3

0.3 L Western Ave 1.9 0.3 L Western Ave 1.9

2.2 L Chileno Valley Rd 3.8 2.2 L Chileno Valley Rd 3.8

6.0 > Wilson Hill Rd 2.6 6.0 > Wilson Hill Rd 2.6

8.5 R Marshall Petaluma Rd 11.0 8.5 R Marshall Petaluma Rd 11.0

19.5 L Hwy-1 S 8.6 19.5 L Hwy-1 S 8.6

28.1 R Mesa Rd 1.1 28.1 R Mesa Rd 1.1

29.2 R Hwy-1 S 0.1 29.2 R Hwy-1 S 0.1

29.3 Bovine Bakery 0.3 29.3 Bovine Bakery 0.3

29.6 R Sir Francis Drake Blvd 20.2 29.6 R Sir Francis Drake Blvd 20.2

49.8  Return S.F. Drake Blvd 16.0 49.8  Return S.F. Drake Blvd 16.0

65.8 Inverness 2.4 65.8 Inverness 2.4

68.2 R Vallejo Ave 0.2 68.2 R Vallejo Ave 0.2

68.5 L Portola Ave 0.8 68.5 L Portola Ave 0.8

69.2 R Balboa Ave 0.5 69.2 R Balboa Ave 0.5

69.7 R Drakes Summit Rd 0.8 69.7 R Drakes Summit Rd 0.8

70.5 L Limantour Rd 3.7 70.5 L Limantour Rd 3.7

74.2 R Bear Valley Rd 1.8 74.2 R Bear Valley Rd 1.8

76.1 R Hwy-1 S 0.1 76.1 R Hwy-1 S 0.1

76.2 L Sir Francis Drake Blvd 1.8 76.2 L Sir Francis Drake Blvd 1.8

77.9 R Cross Marin Trail 5.3 77.9 R Cross Marin Trail 5.3

83.3 L Sir Francis Drake Blvd 1.0 83.3 L Sir Francis Drake Blvd 1.0

84.3 Lagunitas 1.9 84.3 Lagunitas 1.9

86.2 L Nicasio Valley Rd 7.6 86.2 L Nicasio Valley Rd 7.6

93.8 R Pt Reyes-Petaluma Rd 4.3 93.8 R Pt Reyes-Petaluma Rd 4.3

98.1 > Red Hill Rd 3.6 98.1 > Red Hill Rd 3.6
101.7 > D St/D street Extension 4.3 101.7 > D St/D street Extension 4.3
106.0 R Petaluma Blvd S 0.0 106.0 R Petaluma Blvd S 0.0
106.1 E Walnut Park 106.1 E Walnut Park 

Joyce Chang 484-5150 Joyce Chang 484-5150

Lynn Best 321-4170 Lynn Best 321-4170

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/14922748 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/14922748

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Marin Emergency 415-472-0911 Marin Emergency 415-472-0911

D St & Petaluma Blvd S, Petaluma,  CA

Walnut Park,Petaluma

Bill's Butch Ride Bill's Butch Ride

Walnut Park,Petaluma
D St & Petaluma Blvd S, Petaluma,  CA


